Race Date

October 20, 2018

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Team

West Yellowstone

Centerville

Plenty Coups

Seeley-Swan

Richey-Lambert

Harrison

Cascade

Plentywood

Powder River Co

Twin Bridges

Box Elder

Culbertson

Great Falls Central

Winnett-Grass Range

Fairview

Fromberg

Hays Lodge Pole

MHSA State Meet
Team Summary Results

Girls

Class C Girls - Finish Split

Top 3
Places

11

Top 3 Times:

45

Top 3 Times:

55

Top 3 Times:

59

Top 3 Times:

77

Top 3 Times:

103

Top 3 Times:

108

Top 3 Times:

120

Top 3 Times:

132

Top 3 Times:

135

Top 3 Times:

154

Top 3 Times:

156

Top 3 Times:

166

Top 3 Times:

180

Top 3 Times:

183

Top 3 Times:

203

Top 3 Times:

209

Top 3 Times:

Accurate Results | Every Time Competitive Timing

2 4 5
1:01:55.08

14 15 16
1:07:10.90
6 17 32
1.08:07.65
1 11 47
1:06:56.07

21 26 30
1:10:58.13

19 38 46
1:13:05.02

23 37 48
1:13:28.14

20 31 69
1:14:31.86

34 40 58
1:15:23.55

18 55 62
1:15:26.81
33 45 76
1:17:30.68
44 51 61
1:17:15.16
36 56 74
1:18:17.22
50 53 77
1:19:37.94
43 68 72
1:19:50.26

57 65 81
1:21:31.99

54 63 92
1:22:44.91

Finishers

4*
22

25

35

89

75

93

78

84

80

73

5* 6* 7*
28 29

59

39 94 99

91 95

83 98

82 104 110
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Race Date

October 20, 2018

20

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

99999

Team

Arlee

Two Eagle River

Dodson

Belfry

Charlo

Circle

Darby

Ennis

Frazer

Lima

Manhattan Christian

North Toole

Sheridan

Terry

Hobson-Moore-Judith

Melstone

Heart Butte

MHSA State Meet

Team Summary Results
Girls

Class C Girls - Finish Split

Top 3~ - Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4& 5 6 I*
223 49 86 88 97 106 107 108
Top 3 Times: 1:24:41.91
241 70 71 100 109
Top 3 Times: 1:26:30.55
257 67 79 111
Top 3 Times: 1:34:10.81
99999 24
Top 3 Times:
99999 27
Top 3 Times:
99999 42 66
Top 3 Times:
99999 3 102
Top 3 Times:
99999 12
Top 3 Times:
99999 85 87
Top 3 Times:
99999 7 64
Top 3 Times:
99999 8 90
Top 3 Times:
99999 9
Top 3 Times:
99999 41
Top 3 Times:
99999 105
Top 3 Times:
99999 52 101
Top 3 Times:
99999 10 13
Top 3 Times:
99999 60 96
Top 3 Times:
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Race Date
October 20, 2018

Place Team

99999 Highwood

MHSA State Meet

Team Summary Results
Girls

Class C Girls - Finish Split

Top 3~ - Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6°
99999 103

Top 3 Times:
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